1111
SOLGA Diamant Diamond Tools Spanish manufacturer
DRY
CUTTING BLADES
32
Red SERIES pag. 8 pag.10
pag. 5
DRYDRY

Continuous band
(BC)
SOLGA DIAMANT. Diamond tools SOLGA DIAMANT. Diamond tools
SOLGA Diamant Dry cuttingSOLGA Diamant Dry cutting
54
SEGMENTED LAR BLADE SINTER CS
Characteristics: Segmented blades offer
high cutting speeds and performance.
REF Ø Width High Shaft Nº seg.
12803125 125 2,2 7,0 22,2 10
12803150 150 2,4 7,0 22,2 12
12803180 180 2,4 7,0 22,2 14
12803230 230 2,4 7,0 22,2 16
REF Ø Width High Shaft Nº seg.
128S6110 100 1,.8 10,0 22,2 8
128S6115 115 1,8 10,0 22,2 9
128S6125 125 1,8 10,0 22,2 9
128S6150 150 2,1 10,0 22,2 12
128S6180 180 2,1 10,0 22,2 14
128S6230 230 2,3 10,0 22,2 18
ORANGE BLADES LAR LASER CS
Characteristics: LAR notch gives to the
blades performance, durability and high
resistance. Laser welding for greater
safety in its use.
REF Ø Width High Shaft Nº seg.
108S2100 100 2,0 7,0 22,2 TURBO
108S2115 115 2,0 7,0 22,2 TURBO
108S2125 125 2,0 7,0 22,2 TURBO
108S2150 150 2,3 7,0 22,2 TURBO
108S2180 180 2,3 7,0 22,2 TURBO
108S2230 230 2,5 7,0 22,2 TURBO
ORANGE BLADE TURBO CS
Characteristics: Continuous band with
turbo segment to achieve a perfect finish.
Finish

SOLGA DIAMANT. Herramientas DiamantadasSOLGA DIAMANT. Herramientas Diamantadas
GROOVES AND CRACK REPAIRS
GROOVES AND CRACK REPAIRS
GROOVES AND CRACK REPAIRS
GROOVES
ROUND OPENINGS
SPECIFIC SERIES BLADESGROOVING SPECIFIC SERIES
SOLGA Diamant Dry cuttingSOLGA Diamant Dry cutting
REF Ø Width High Shaft Nº seg.
53440115 115 6,0 10,0 22,2 9
53440180 180 6,0 10,0 22,2 14
53440230 230 6,0 10,0 22,2 16
Ask for other widths
REF Ø Width High Shaft Nº seg.
18019116 115 2,5 - 22,2 -
353H5230 230 2,8 - 22,2 -
353H5300 300 3,0 - 22,2 -
353H5350 350 3,1 - 25,4 -
353H5400 400 3,1 - 25,4 -
12 13
SWIFT BLADE / SWIFT SOFT T.LASER
Characteristics:
Blade for fast cutting of all types of